
 
PSSC Member Name 

 

 
Role 

 
Contact Information 

 
Katie Cote 

 

 
Chair 

 
katie.cote@snb.ca 

 
Pamela Kitchen 

 
Vice-Chair 

 
pamela.kitchen@unb.ca 

 
 

Jacqueline Reid 
 

 
Secretary 

 
jacqueline-ried@hotmail.com 

 
 

Andrea Addison 
 

 
Parent Member 

 
aj.addison@gmail.com 

 
 

Moira Buyting 
 

 
Parent Member 

 
mandmbuyting@gmail.com 

 
 

Mika Solway 
 

 
Parent Member 

 
mikasolway@gmail.com 

 
 

Mark Taylor 
 

 
Parent Member 

 
mark.taylor@gnb.ca 

 
 

Winter Daniels 
 

 
Student Rep 

 
winter.daniels2008@gmail.com 

 
 

Derek Bradford 
 

 
Teacher Rep 

 
derek.bradford@nbed.nb.ca 

 
Ruth Eden 

 

 
DEC Rep 

 
ruth.eden@nbed.nb.ca 

 
Peter Batt 

 

 
Principal 

 
peter.batt@nbed.nb.ca 

 


